
Professional DL (EXT) TUITION AND FEES 
SUMMER 2026 

Professional 

TUITION AND FEES 
HOURLY 
RATES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

In-State Rates 

Tuition 215.11 215.11 430.22 645.33 860.44 1,075.55 1,290.66 1,505.77 1,720.88 1,936.00 
Assoc. of Student Government Fee 0.04 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.16 0.20 0.24 0.28 0.32 0.36 
Campus Security Fee 2.50 2.50 5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 
Educational & Technology Fee 17.35 17.35 34.70 52.05 69.40 86.75 104.10 121.45 138.80 156.15 
Total Tuition & Fees 235.00 235.00 470.00 705.00 940.00 1,175.00 1,410.00 1,645.00 1,880.00 2,115.01 

HOURLY 
RATES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

Out-of-State Rates 

Tuition 800.37 800.37 1,600.74 2,401.11 3,201.48 4,001.85 4,802.22 5,602.59 6,402.96 7,203.50 
Assoc. of Student Government Fee 0.04 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.16 0.20 0.24 0.28 0.32 0.36 
Campus Security Fee 2.50 2.50 5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 
Educational & Technology Fee 17.35 17.35 34.70 52.05 69.40 86.75 104.10 121.45 138.80 156.15 
Total Tuition & Fees 820.26 820.26 1,640.52 2,460.78 3,281.04 4,101.30 4,921.56 5,741.82 6,562.08 7,382.51 


